Employer has accepted t
he Difference

amount of Sanctioned G
ST Revised Rate @ 18% sanctioned by th

e Superintending

Engineer, Rural Works Department. Work Circle Kishanganjvia

Letter Number: 1310(Encl)/
 Kishanganj, Date: - 21.1

1.2025 for Rs. 6,67,763/- (Rupees

Six lakh Sixty seven thousand Seven hundred sixty three Only)

In this Agreement, Words
 and Expression shall ha

ve

same meanings as are 
Respectively assigned to t

hem in the condition of co
ntract hereinafter

referred to, and They sh
all be deemed to form

and be read and co
nstrued as part of thi